2015 ZR800 (European) Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame Fittings
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

2015 ZR800 (European)

PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME

COVER,PIVOT,LH,P.S.WHITE (Ref # 14092A)
COVER,PIVOT,LH,F.EBONY (Ref # 14092C)
COVER,PIVOT,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 14092E)
COVER,PIVOT,RH,P.S.WHITE (Ref # 14092G)
COVER,PIVOT,RH,F.EBONY (Ref # 140921)
COVER,PIVOT,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 14092K)
COVER,CORD (Ref # 14092L)

COVER,SUB FRAME,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 14092M)
COVER,SUB FRAME,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 14092N)
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)
STAY,RR,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063)
STAY,RR,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063A)

PART NUMBER

14092-0962-25Y
14092-0962-45L
14092-0962-660
14092-0963-25Y
14092-0963-45L
14092-0963-660
14092-1055
14092-1093-18T
14092-1094-18T
32052-0723
35063-0863-18R
35063-0864-18R

PAD (Ref # 39156) 39156-0284
PAD (Ref # 39156A) 39156-0292
PAD,60X80X5 (Ref # 39156C) 39156-0951

PAD,40X80X5 (Ref # 39156D) 39156-0952
PAD,20X80X5 (Ref # 39156E) 39156-0953
PAD,15X15X1 (Ref # 39156F) 39156-0960
PAD,18X18X5 (Ref # 39156G) 39156-0961
PAD,6X35 (Ref # 39156H) 39156-0967
PAD (Ref # 391561) 39156-1849
TAPE,10X30X0.5 (Ref # 39188) 39188-0558
TRIM,L=30 (Ref # 53044) 53044-0001
TRIM (Ref # 53044A) 53044-0018
TRIM,L=60 (Ref # 53044B) 53044-1249
GUARD,HEEL,LH (Ref # 55020) 55020-0842
GUARD,HEEL,RH (Ref # 55020A) 55020-0843
CLAMP,SPEED,L=58 (Ref # 92037) 92037-1163

BAND,BATTERY (Ref # 92072) 92072-0741
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2015 ZR800 (European)
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME
BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 120)

O RING,75MM (Ref # 670)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE (Ref # 92171)
CLAMP,L=60 (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE (Ref # 92171B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

92153-1630
92154-0215
92154-1014
92154-1050
120CA0612
670B5075
92160-1613
92161-0147
92161-0148
92171-0316
92171-0652
92171-0789
92171-1213
92200-1480
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