

2015 ZR800 (European)

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,PIVOT,LH,P.S.WHITE (Ref # 14092A)	14092-0962-25Y	1
COVER,PIVOT,LH,F.EBONY (Ref # 14092C)	14092-0962-45L	1
COVER,PIVOT,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 14092E)	14092-0962-660	1
COVER,PIVOT,RH,P.S.WHITE (Ref # 14092G)	14092-0963-25Y	1
COVER,PIVOT,RH,F.EBONY (Ref # 14092I)	14092-0963-45L	1
COVER,PIVOT,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 14092K)	14092-0963-660	1
COVER,CORD (Ref # 14092L)	14092-1055	1
COVER,SUB FRAME,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 14092M)	14092-1093-18T	1
COVER,SUB FRAME,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 14092N)	14092-1094-18T	1
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)	32052-0723	1
STAY,RR,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063)	35063-0863-18R	1
STAY,RR,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063A)	35063-0864-18R	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-0284	1
PAD (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0292	3
PAD,60X80X5 (Ref # 39156C)	39156-0951	1
PAD,40X80X5 (Ref # 39156D)	39156-0952	1
PAD,20X80X5 (Ref # 39156E)	39156-0953	3
PAD,15X15X1 (Ref # 39156F)	39156-0960	3
PAD,18X18X5 (Ref # 39156G)	39156-0961	1
PAD,6X35 (Ref # 39156H)	39156-0967	4
PAD (Ref # 39156I)	39156-1849	1
TAPE,10X30X0.5 (Ref # 39188)	39188-0558	4
TRIM,L=30 (Ref # 53044)	53044-0001	1
TRIM (Ref # 53044A)	53044-0018	1
TRIM,L=60 (Ref # 53044B)	53044-1249	1
GUARD,HEEL,LH (Ref # 55020)	55020-0842	1
GUARD,HEEL,RH (Ref # 55020A)	55020-0843	1
CLAMP,SPEED,L=58 (Ref # 92037)	92037-1163	1
BAND,BATTERY (Ref # 92072)	92072-0741	1

2015 ZR800 (European)

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1630	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0215	6
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1014	6
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1050	1
BOLT-SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 120)	120CA0612	2
O RING,75MM (Ref # 670)	670B5075	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1613	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0147	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0148	1
CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE (Ref # 92171)	92171-0316	2
CLAMP,L=60 (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0652	1
CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE (Ref # 92171B)	92171-0789	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)	92171-1213	1
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1480	6